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ECONOMY PACKS
GROSSPACKUNGEN

PRE PACKS
POT HYACINTHS ‘INDOOR’ &

ORDINARY HYACINTHS
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Apricot Perfection
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DOUBLE EARLY & CRISPA TULIPS

38520

31410

33720

23110

39020

32120

2371023310

38820

3222032520

23210

23410

         12

24910

24320 32720

Orca

Lingerie Louvre



www.jwalefeber.nl

PRE PACKS
CRISPA & DOUBLE CRISPA TULIPS
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PRE PACKS 
DARWIN HYBRID

Oxford Elite

Lady van Eyck

Novi Sun
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PRE PACKS 
 VIRIDIFLORA TULIPS
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PRE PACKS
PARROT TULIPS
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PRE PACKS
LILY FLOWERING
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White triumphator

Vendee Globe
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FOSTERIANA / KAUFMANNIANA TULIPS
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GREIGII TULIPS
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PRE PACKS
BOTANICAL TULIPS
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Peppermint

Saxatilis

48260



www.jwalefeber.nl

PRE PACKS
DAFFODILS / LARGE & SMALL CUPPED NARCISSI 
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Chromacolor

ACCENT
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PRE PACKS
POETICUS & TAZETTA NARCISSI 
ORCHID & BUTTERFLY NARCISSI
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PRE PACKS
DOUBLE  NARCISSI
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Bridal Crown

SWEET DESIRE
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PRE PACKS
ROCKERY NARCISSI
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PRE PACKS
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PRE PACKS
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BOTANICAL CROCUS
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PRE PACKS
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PRE PACKS
MISCELLANEOUS BULBS
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Red Mohican
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PRE PACKS
MISCELLANEOUS BULBS
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PRE PACKS
MISCELLANEOUS BULBS

1160

950850

61606060

1060

960

750650

9260 9820



www.jwalefeber.nl

PRE PACKS
MISCELLANEOUS BULBS
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PRE PACKS
MISCELLANEOUS BULBS
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PRE PACKS
MISCELLANEOUS BULBS
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BUDGET PACKS 
NEW: UNICODE 8 711829 999 957

16345
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BUDGET PACKS 
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35815

30415 32015 31025

NEW: UNICODE 8 711829 999 957

OXFORT
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BUDGET PACKS 
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NEW: UNICODE 8 711829 999 957
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BUDGET PACKS 
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NEW: UNICODE 8 711829 999 957
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AMARYLLIS

119 11841
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Appleblossom

Picotee

Carmen Mont Blanc

Hercules Minerva

Susan Orange Souvereign

Red LionRilona
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AMARYLLIS
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Showmaster

Fairytale

Lemon Star

RapidoDancing Queen

Elvas

Red Torro Cybister Chico

Gervase Papillio Trumpet Estella
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SHOW-BOXES AUTUMN 2024

GAH-625

STT-125 STT-135

GAH-615
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Ibis Gipsy Princess

Blue Beauty
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VIT-215

STT-235STT-245 

DOT-115 DOT-225

DOT-235 DHT-225

EXT-215DHT-415

CRT-215

DCT-215

SHOW-BOXES AUTUMN 2024
SCHAUKARTONS 

EXT-225

SLT-215 PRT-115

PRT-125 LFT-215
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Lingerie

White trumphator

City of Vancouver

Oxfort Elite

GoGo Red
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SHOW-BOXES AUTUMN 2024
SCHAUKARTONS 

SCC-515
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KMT-115GRT-115

VAN-225 

VAN-235 
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RON-015
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VAN-215

DON-215

ChromacolorAccent

Sweet DesireAbricot Whirl
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J.W.A. LEFEBER B.V.
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BRANDS BY
MARKEN VON

BULB TRADE PARK 3
2211 SW NOORDWIJKERHOUT

HOLLAND
T. +31 (0)252-373451

E. office@jwalefeber.nl
KvK. 28025175

BTW. NL8149 4149 7B01
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